Slutliga resultat P19 JSM Sollentunavallen 2-4 augusti 2002

Pojkar 19 100m forsék Heat 1
2002-08-02

Rasmus Olofsson
Marcus Husberg
Andreas Jansson
Pontus Nylund
Tomas Olszowy
David Holmqvist
Alexander Sundquist

NOUhLWNER

Pojkar 19 100m forsék Heat 2
2002-08-02

John Lundvik
Stuart Mulondo
Emil Laurin
Fredrik Ottosson
Petter Hemph
Daniel Johansson

OUNAWNE

Pojkar 19 100m forsok Heat 3
2002-08-02

Juan Pettersson
Christian Sjoberg
Henrik Nyblad
Kim Dennerbring
Viktor Andersson
Anders Nordlund

AQUAWNE

Pojkar 19 100m final
2002-08-02

John Lundvik
Juan Pettersson
Rasmus Olofsson
Marcus Husberg
Andreas Jansson
Stuart Mulondo
Pontus Nylund
Christian Sjoberg

ONOUARWNR

Pojkar 19 400m forsok Heat 1
2002-08-02

Andreas Mokdasi
Anders Leinds
Daniel Karakas
Erik Soderlund
Johan Svanstrom
Pontus Ludvigsson
Carl Karlin

NOUhLhWNER

Pojkar 19 400m forsok Heat 2
2002-08-02

Martin Hajdu
Staffan Bylund
Markus Stalbom
Henrik Rundby
Pierre Asséus
Per Johnsson
Michael Nilsson

NOUNL,WNE

Pojkar 19 400m final
2002-08-03

Andreas Mokdasi
Staffan Bylund
Anders Leinds
Markus Stalbom
Daniel Karakas
Henrik Rundby
Erik Séderlund
Martin Hajdu

NOUDLhWNER

Pojkar 19 800m forsdk Heat 1
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Vind: -1,0
Hasselby SK
KA2 IF

Gefle IF

IFK Mora
Sparvagens FK
Eksjo Sddra IK
IFK Trelleborg

Vind: -0,9

IFK Vaxjo

SolIK Hellas
Heleneholms IF
Alvesta FI

F Gotlandsk FI
SK Bore

Vind: -1,6
Tibro AIK
Mariestads AIF
Bollnas FIK
Enkdpings Al
IFK Halmstad
IF Vingarna

Vind: -1,1
IFK Vaxjo
Tibro AIK
Hasselby SK
KA2 IF

Gefle IF

SolIK Hellas
IFK Mora
Mariestads AIF

Hasselby SK
Taby IS
Angereds IS
Sundsvalls FIF
IK Tiwaz

SK Bore
Malarhgjdens IK

Malmo Al
Brannans IF
Taby IS
Huddinge AIS
IFK Halmstad
Soderhamns IF
Angereds IS

Hasselby SK
Brannans IF
Taby IS

Taby IS
Angereds IS
Huddinge AIS
Sundsvalls FIF
Malmoé Al

Resultat
11.23
11.31
11.32
11.38
11.44
11.53
11.79

Resultat
11.40
11.46
11.47
11.57
11.76
11.86

Resultat
11.25
11.36
11.53
11.76
11.88
12.07

Resultat
11.10
11.15
11.16
11.28
11.36
11.37
11.45
11.45

Resultat
49,98
50,35
50,64
51,88
52,33
53,15
54,40

Resultat
48,16
50,63
51,06
51,42
52,11
52,58
53,36

Resultat
48,97

51,45
52,07
52,34
Brutit
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2002-08-03

ONOUAhWNR

Joel Bodén -83
Niclas Rysjo -84
Joel F Lennartson -83
Christer Sorvik -84
Pierre Asséus -84
Kristoffer Thorsson -84
Pontus Ludvigsson -84
Jens Nitér -84

Pojkar 19 800m fdrsok Heat 2

2002-08-03

1 John Lindstrom -83
2 Mattias Fager -83
3 Bjorn Johansson -83
4 Carl Karlin -83
5 Mikael Nordh -84
6 Per Johnsson -84
7 Isak Arvidsson -84
8 Rikard Marklund -84

Pojkar 19 800m forsék Heat 3

2002-08-03

1 Christoffer Antonsen -83
2 Anders Leinds -83
3 Adam Steen -84
4 Michael Nilsson -83
5 Ibou Jobe -84
6 Jonas Nordmark -84
7 Johan Svanstrom -83
8 Rickard Stenberg -84

Pojkar 19 1500m

2002-08-02

1 Joel Bodén -83

2 John Lindstrom -83

3 Tim Kerro -84

4 Mats Granstrom -83

5 Joakim Léfwing -84

6 Patrik Magnusson -84

7 Bjorn Johansson -83

8 Kristoffer Thorsson -84

9 Eric Lomstedt -83

0 Mahad Ali Farah -83

1 Henrik Wikstrom -84
Johan Hedberg -84

Pojkar 19 2000m hi

2002-08-02

1 David Lindh -83

2 Oskar Kanmert-Gustavsson-84

3 Mikael Lindberg -83

4 Magnus Jensen -84

5 Carl Emilsson -84

6 Adam Steen -84

7 Johan Hedberg -84

Pojkar 19 110m H forsok Heat 1

2002-08-02

1 Lars Olsson -83
2 Henrik Encke -84
3 Daniel Hansson -83
4 Anders Soderberg -83
5 Fredrik Unger -84

Pojkar 19 110m H forsok Heat 2

2002-08-02

1 Joni Peltomaa -84
2 Christian Sjoberg -84
3 Joel Blid -83
4 Daniel Haggkvist -84
5 Martin Alfredsson -84

Pojkar 19 110m H final
2002-08-03

Skellefted AIK
IFK Tumba

IF Goéta
Bratt8s CK

IFK Halmstad
Kongahalla AIK
SK Bore

Falu IK

Turebergs FK
GoIF Tjalve
Séffle FIK
Malarhgjdens IK
IF Gota
Sdéderhamns IF
Falkdpings AIK
Rénas 4H

Halle IF
Taby IS

Falu IK
Angereds IS
IFK Tumba
Lidkdépings IS
IK Tiwaz
Turebergs FK

Skellefted AIK
Turebergs FK
Barsele SLK
Eksjo Sodra IK
Falképings AIK
Halle IF

Séffle FIK
Kongahalla AIK
Ranas 4H

IFK Halmstad
Froso6 IF

IF Géta

FKO013 Athletics
Arla IF
Kongahdlla AIK
Eds SK

Malmo Al

Falu IK

IF Goéta

Vind: -1,0
Ostersunds GIF
Hasselby SK
Ranas 4H

Halle IF

Upsala IF

Vind: -1,0
GoIF Tjalve
Mariestads AIF
IF Goéta
Kovlands IF
IFK Vaxjo

Resultat

Resultat
15.30
15.32
15.66
15.71
15.91

Resultat
15.17
15.44
15.90
15.95
16.28
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NOUNL,WNE

Pojkar 19 300m H forsok Heat 1

Christian Sjoberg
Joni Peltomaa
Lars Olsson

Anders Sdderberg

Henrik Encke
Joel Blid
Fredrik Unger
Daniel Hansson

2002-08-03

ULAhWNR

Pojkar 19 300m H forsok Heat 2

Daniel Haggkvist
Joel Gustafsson
Bjorn Johansson

Martin Alfredsson

Kim Dennerbring

2002-08-03

ULAhWNER

Henrik Encke
Joel Blid

Daniel Johansson
Erik Back

Petter Barck

Pojkar 19 Hojd
2002-08-03

CQLVWAOANOOTUNLWNE

Tomas Bipella
Martin Eriksson

Christian Norstedt

Oscar Karlsson
Umit Demirci
David Fridell
Mattias Ericsson
Joel Spolén
Daniel Olofsson
Peter Norstedt
Tobias Lillemets

Lillemets
Olofsson
Ericsson
Spolén
Demirci
Fridell
Bipella
Norstedt
Karlsson
Norstedt
Eriksson

Pojkar 19 Stav
2002-08-02

UAhWNE

O 0N

Gustav Hultgren
Staffan Eliasson
Henrik Nyman
Petter Barck
Joakim Norman

Martin Wisnander

176

Sebastian Zawadzki
Fredrik Dackheden

Daniel Hansson

Christian Bergmark

Norman
Nyman
Dackheden
Barck
Hansson
Hultgren
Eliasson
Wisnander
Bergmark
Zawadzki

Pojkar 19 Tresteg
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Vind: 1,1
Mariestads AIF
GolIF Tjalve
Ostersunds GIF
Halle IF
Hasselby SK

IF Gota

Upsala IF
Ranés 4H

Kovlands IF
SolIK Hellas
Trollhdttans SK
IFK Vaxjo
Enkdpings Al

Hasselby SK
IF Goéta

SK Bore
Gefle IF

IFK V&xjo

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
R&by-Rekarne FIF
Alingsas IF
Raby-Rekarne FIF
IF Linnéa
Hammarby IF
Orgryte IS
Hasselby SK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Raby-Rekarne FIF

190 194 197
XX0 X0 XXX
o o X0
o 0  XXO
- o o
0  XXO o
- o] o
0 XXO XXX
XXX
Kalmar SK
Malmo Al
Umedalens IF
IFK Vaxjo
MélIndals AIK
Malmo Al
Malmo Al
Malmo Al
Rénas 4H
Skellefted AIK
2 427 442 452
o o XXX
o o XX0 XXX
X
o X0 XX0 XXX
X
o o o XXX
o o XXX
X
(o] X0 XXX

Resultat
14.47
14.78
14.98
15.20
15.50
15.78
15.82
Brutit

Resultat
39.42
39.54
40.20
40.67
43.64

Resultat
40.19
40.69
40.88
40.94
41.00

Resultat
2.13
2.11
2.05
2.03
2.03
1.97
1.97
1.97
1.94
1.86

200 203
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XX0
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XXO0

X0

Resultat
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2002-08-03

ONOUAhWNR

Anders Sjostrom
Sebastian Lindén
Martin Eriksson
Peter Fredriksson
Christian Bergmark
Habib Arwand
Oskar Larsson
Henrik Attersand

Eriksson
Sjostrom
Lindén
Fredriksson
Larsson
Bergmark
Arwand

Attersand

Pojkar 19 Kula
2002-08-03

CONOUNLAWNE

Magnus Lohse
Christian Ehrenborg
Christer Bjorkander
Magnus Linderoth
Magnus Brink

Isak Borén

Johan Sorin
Christoffer Sundin
Jens Forslund

Jerry Rautakorpi
Patrik Johansson
Henrik Olsson

Johansson
Rautakorpi
Ehrenborg
Brink
Linderoth
Olsson
Lohse
Sorin
Bjorkander
Forslund
Sundin
Borén

Pojkar 19 Diskus
2002-08-02

NOUBLWNER

Christian Ehrenborg
Magnus Lohse
Torbjorn Karlsson
Jerry Rautakorpi
Christoffer Sundin
Christer Bjorkander
Henrik Olsson

Sundin
Rautakorpi
Karlsson
Lohse
Olsson
Bjorkander
Ehrenborg

Pojkar 19 Slagga
2002-08-03

1 Par Jarlebrant
2 Robert Alneroth
3 Anton Leion
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11.24
12.16
15.76

12.06
11.88
15.59

13.33 12.72
11.52 11.97

X 19.09
13.71 13.37
15.00
12.69
12.23
13.71

X
12.53
13.46
14.25

-83
-84
-83
-83
-84
-83
-84

42.75
44.90
45.32
43.20
34.50

45.11
46.05
46.46
43.90
33.91

43.47 48.04

-84
-84
-83

MéIndals AIK
Falu IK

Orgryte IS
Warnamo SK
Skellefted AIK
Heleneholms IF
IFK Halmstad
Hammarby IF

14.42 X 13.72
0,5 -0,1 0,3
X X 14.96
0,4 -0,2 0,9
14.57 14.32 14.56
0,6 -0,2 0,5
13.69 13.21 13.85
1,5 -1,3 0,8
12.26 X 12.61
-0,5 -0,7 1,1
13.44 11.48 13.28
2,5 0,3 1,0
X 12.70 12.89
0,8 2,2 0,5
X X 12.54
0,7 1,7 0,1
MélIndals AIK
MoélIndals AIK
Lerum FI
IK Finish
Ostersunds GIF
GolIF Tjalve
Hasselby SK
NAIF-79
Kovlands IF
Sundsvalls FIF
SK Bore
Jarvso IF
X - -
X - -
16.03 16.53 15.74
13.55 14.46 X
13.45 13.64 13.96
11.76 - -
18.71 X X
X X 13.87
X X X
12.81 - -
13.18 X 12.78
14.15 13.66 X
MéIndals AIK
MoélIndals AIK
IF Hagen
Sundsvalls FIF
NAIF-79
Lerum FI
Jarvso IF
45.19 44.97 41.84
X X 44.03
47.40 X 45.86
41.86 48.78 X
X 35.97 35.68
X 38.68 X
50.63 X 45.72

IFK Stromsund
Gefle IF
IFK Vaxjo

Resultat
15,27
14,57
14,42
13,85
13,44
12,89
12,76
12,68
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Resultat
19,09
16,53
15,00
14,50
14,46
14,25
14,09
13,46
12,81
12,16
12,06
11,97

16.50

Resultat
50,63
48,78
47,40
46,05
45,41
38,68
35,97

45.41
44.52
X
47.50
X
X
X

Resultat
65,37
62,98
62,94



oONOGOUV A

Jonas Birgersson
Joakim Stenman
Christer Bjorkander
Jonas Hesselgren
Patrik Johansson

Bjorkander
Hesselgren
Johansson
Alneroth
Leion
Jarlebrant
Stenman
Birgersson

-83
-84
-83
-83
-84

X 42.94
43.71 X
40.65 X
56.63 59.24

X 60.49
48.68 46.56
52.54 53.55

Nyképings BIS

SolK Hellas

Lerum FI

IK Sisu

SK Bore

44.61 47.81
X X
X X

62.15 62.98
X X

63.08 65.37

47.32 X
X X

60.42

61.96
44.53
52.90

53,55
48,68
47,81
44,95
40,65

45.19
44,95
39.08
61.55

XX X X



